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OTHER QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE

ASK ALL:
COVIDMASK1 In the past month, how often, if ever, have you worn a mask or face covering when in
stores or other businesses?

Have not
gone to
All or these
most of Some of Hardly types of No
the time the time ever Never places answer
May 2-8, 2022 30 23 22 22 2 <1
Jan 10-17, 2022 61 18 12 7 2 <1
Aug 23-29, 2021 53 21 14 11 1 <1
Feb 16-21, 2021 88 6 3 1 2 <1
Nov 18-29, 2020 87 7 4 2 1 <1
Aug 3-16, 2020 85 9 3 1 1 <1
Jun 4-10, 2020 65 15 9 7 4 <1
ASK ALL:

C_MASKBTHR How much, if at all, does it bother you when... [RANDOMIZE ITEMS]

Not too  Not at No

A lot Some much all answer
a. People around you in public places do not wear
masks
May 2-8, 2022 14 23 24 38 <1
Nov 18-29, 2020 49 24 13 15 <1
b. Stores and businesses require customers to wear
a mask for service
May 2-8, 2022 17 15 22 46 <1
Nov 18-29, 2020 18 10 11 61 <1
ASK ALL:
CMASKTNSIT Do you think travelers on airplanes and public transportation should be required to wear
masks?
May 2-8,
2022
57 Yes, masks should be required
42 No, masks should not be required
1 No answer
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ASK ALL:
MASKFLU If you were sick with a cold or the flu, do you think you would wear a mask when in
public?
May 2-8,
2022
71 Yes, probably would
27 No, probably would not
2 No answer

OTHER QUESTIONS HELD FOR FUTURE RELEASE
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